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Women / 2A / L2A S5 Yng
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Willkomm255
Naples Progressive

9.150 9.300 9.0508.850 36.350
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Kennedy Yormak257
Naples Progressive

8.900 9.400 8.4509.200 35.950
3 1 1 4T 2 

2 

Ava Wilcox256
Naples Progressive

8.750 9.000 8.9508.950 35.650
5T 3 3 2 3 

3 

Lyla Schmeding288
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 8.850 8.7258.700 34.925
7 4 5 3 4 

4 

Hayden Wilbur296
Tampa Gymnastics

8.875 8.675 8.0008.600 34.150
4 5 6 7 5 

5 

Aalayah-Rose Dawson275
Tampa Gymnastics

7.950 8.350 8.4509.075 33.825
9 6T 2 4T 6 

6 

Evelina Linda Walker282
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 8.300 8.4008.050 33.250
8 8 8 6 7 

7 

Peyton Chappell302
Tampa Gymnastics

8.925 8.000 7.9008.150 32.975
2 9 7 8 8 

8 

Mckenzie Delgado300
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 8.350 7.8508.000 32.950
5T 6T 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2A / L2A S5 Mid
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy McFadden298
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 9.2009.125 36.675
3 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Lilyana Glenn287
Tampa Gymnastics

9.550 9.200 8.9258.850 36.525
1 1 5 3 2 

2 

Ava Lopes291
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 8.600 9.1258.750 35.750
2 10 7 2 3 

3 

Adalyn Teeling276
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 9.000 8.7759.025 35.500
8 5 4 4 4 

4 

Caroline Vargas278
Tampa Gymnastics

8.825 9.075 8.3259.175 35.400
7 4 1 9 5T

5T

Scarlett Gramatica304
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 9.100 8.5508.800 35.400
5 3 6 7 5T

5T

Edith Blinkhorn280
Tampa Gymnastics

8.375 8.950 8.7259.125 35.175
9 6 2T 5 7 

7 

Miranda Rodriguez Granado301
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 8.900 8.4258.550 35.000
4 7 9 8 8 

8 

Kinley Delach285
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.700 8.6008.525 34.725
6 9 10 6 9 

9 

Helen Glover283
Tampa Gymnastics

7.850 8.825 8.0258.625 33.325
11 8 8 10 10 

10 

Emilia Bever293
Tampa Gymnastics

8.200 8.150 7.9007.800 32.050
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / L2A S5 Old
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Alt303
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.050 9.2509.200 36.900
2 3 2 3 1 

1 

Kira Day286
Tampa Gymnastics

9.575 8.800 9.1759.175 36.725
1 4 3 4 2 

2 

Gracie Martinez295
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 8.700 9.4009.300 36.675
4T 6T 1 1 3 

3 

Arianna Burgess277
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 9.200 8.7008.950 36.125
4T 1T 7 8T 4 

4 

Ruby  Long289
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 9.200 8.8008.475 35.800
3 1T 9 6 5 

5 

Chloe Elser292
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.700 9.1258.700 35.575
6 6T 8 5 6 

6 

Leila Betancourt299
Tampa Gymnastics

8.825 8.300 9.3759.025 35.525
8 9 5T 2 7 

7 

Charley Taylor279
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.500 8.7759.050 35.125
9 8 4 7 8 

8 

Katherine Jakovlev297
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.750 8.5757.850 34.175
7 5 10 10 9 

9 

Emma Alt294
Tampa Gymnastics

8.150 8.275 8.7009.025 34.150
10 10 5T 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Naples Progressive S 107.950 26.800 27.700 27.000 26.450
11 1 1
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics L 111.825 28.525 27.600 27.675 28.025
11 1 1
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